

UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

AUG 1 0 2010

Xerox Attn:Beth Lofland 1301 Ridgeview Lewisville, TX 750576018

SUBJECT: CLOSEOUT OF CONTRACT NO. NRC-DR-10-09-401

Dear Beth Lofland,

We have reviewed the subject contract file document and have determined that all actions have been completed.

Total payments in the amount of \$ 54,558.00 has been accomplished. All obligations have been met and the final invoice has been paid.

Based on the information stated above, the contract is officially closed out. Should you have any questions, please contact Daniel App, Contract Specialist on (301) 492-3606.

Sincerely,

Sharlene McCubbin, Contracting Officer

Contract Management Branch

Division of Contracts
Office of Administration



AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE			PAGE	OF 1		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 0002	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c		I. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJE NRC-Dr-10-09-401				JECT NO.(If applica	ible)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other tha	an Item	6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop: TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
XEROX XEROX					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
1301 RIDGEVIEW				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS25F0062L NRC-DR-10-09-401				
LEWISVILLE TX 750576018		M0 0 2 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
CODE 112885038			Х	03-09-2009				
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIC	NS			
13. THIS ITEM APPLIT MODIFIES T	nich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Rule of this amendment you demakes reference to the solicitate obligate: -\$67,014.00 R:9-4015-5B1306 JOHES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES.	RECEI RECEI RESIDENTE TO RESIDENTE TO RESIDENTE TO RESIDENTE TO RESIDENTE TO RESIDENTE	citation and amendme PT OF OFFERS PRIO change an offer alrea and this amendment, al 350 BOC: 2610 IS OF CONTRACTS AS DESCRIBED IN EM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	nt num R TO Idy su Ind is	THE HOUR AND DATE ibmitted, such change m received prior to the ope DERS,	OUR AC SPEC ay be n	C- 97799 IFIED MAY nade	
Х								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and	d return 0	copie	s to the issuing office.			
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC This Modification hereby deobligates exc \$121,572.00 to \$54,558.00. Obligated & Amount Paid:\$54,558.00 All other terms and conditions under the		ount	of \$67,014.00,		reasing the obliga	ate ar	mount from	
			-		4 - 55 - 23			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	16A. N	emains unchanged and in full for IAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Sharlene McCubbi Contracting Offi	ACTINO n				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U	INITED STATES OF AMERICA		Thele	11	6C. DATE SIGNED	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

